8:30 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

10:35

10:45

11:35

12:10

1:00

1:30

TO REGISTER —EMAIL NAMES OF PARTICIPANTS TO JEAN PAYNE jeanp@ifca.com or call IFCA at 309.827.2774.
There is no cost to attend, but we would like to get a head count. Please register prior to December 9, 2019.

I:l, KEEP IT
tenerss 4R CROP

Illinois Fertilizer & Chemical Association

3" Annual lllinois 4R Indoor Field Day
December 12, 2019

Location: Asmark Agricenter, 14171 Carole Drive, Bloomington IL

AGENDA

On-Site Registration Begins (morning refreshments provided)

Welcome & Purpose of Meeting

The INLRS Biennial Report: Are N & P loads in

Illinois Rivers Increasing or Decreasing? (.5 SW)

The Source & Management of N & P Losses: NREC Research

Results Challenge our Former Assumptions (1 SW)

Break

Tillage & Nutrients (1 NM)

Update on Nutrient Issues in Surrounding States (.5 NM)

Lunch

Overview of Strip-Till & Nutrient Placement Practices in Conventional Soy and Corn
Production Systems - Dan Schaefer, IFCA & Eric Miller, NREC farmer-cooperator (.5 SW)

Adjourn

This event sponsored by:

THE

. FERTILIZER
INSTITUTE

NUTRIENT
STEWARDSHIP

GOUNGIL

Mosaic = SIS U
< |

Jean Payne, IFCA President

Dr. Greg Mclsaac

Lowell Gentry, Ul

Dr. Emerson Nafziger, Ul

Peyton Harper, TFI



