

3rd Annual Illinois 4R Indoor Field Day December 12, 2019

Location: Asmark Agricenter, 14171 Carole Drive, Bloomington IL

AGENDA

8:30 am	On-Site Registration Begins (morning refreshments provided)	
9:00 am	Welcome & Purpose of Meeting	Jean Payne, IFCA President
9:15 am	The INLRS Biennial Report: Are N & P loads in Illinois Rivers Increasing or Decreasing? (.5 SW)	Dr. Greg McIsaac
9:45 am	The Source & Management of N & P Losses: NREC Research Results Challenge our Former Assumptions (1 SW)	Lowell Gentry, UI
10:35	Break	
10:45	Tillage & Nutrients (1 NM)	Dr. Emerson Nafziger, UI
11:35	Update on Nutrient Issues in Surrounding States (.5 NM)	Peyton Harper, TFI
12:10	Lunch	
1:00	Overview of Strip-Till & Nutrient Placement Practices in Conventional Soy and Corn Production Systems - Dan Schaefer, IFCA & Eric Miller, NREC farmer-cooperator (.5 SW)	
1:30	Adjourn	

TO REGISTER –EMAIL NAMES OF PARTICIPANTS TO JEAN PAYNE <u>jeanp@ifca.com</u> or call IFCA at 309.827.2774. There is no cost to attend, but we would like to get a head count. Please register prior to December 9, 2019.

This event sponsored by:







